Product Recalls

At Officeworks your safety and satisfaction is our priority.

It is our goal that every product you purchase is safe to use as intended and free from defects. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure products identified as being unsafe or defective are listed here and withdrawn from sale.

AeroCool Power Board

AeroCool Power Board

Catalogue Number

AEROS4UAU, AERO4A3UAU, AERO6A3UAU, AERO8A3UAU, AERODC2A5U, AERO2A10U, AERO4A5U, AEROQ4A4U, AEROQ8A5AU, AEROS1A3U2, AEROSQ4A5U, ARIPOWER66

Recall Date

21 August 2017

Sold at Officeworks from April 2017 to August 2017.

What is the issue?

Different internal construction in relation to the way the internal wiring is secured and connected to the socket-outlet(s).

Hazard

Possible risk of electrical shock or fire.

What should I do?

Immediately cease using these power boards and unplug them from the socket outlet. Return them to any Officeworks Store for a full refund.

For more information please contact the Customer helpline on +61428987683 Monday to Friday between 9:00am to 5:00pm or email: aerocoolaustralia@gmail.com.

Officeworks apologises for any inconvenience caused

Northfork Over & Grill Cleaner 750mL

Northfork Over & Grill Cleaner 750mL

Catalogue Number

NF31080418

Batch Numbers

14840, 14929, 15105, 15684

Recall Date

14 March 2017

Sold at Officeworks from November 2015 to February 2017.

What is the issue?

The bottle may crack resulting in the liquid contents to leak out. Liquid contents may cause irritation to skin or eyes.

What should I do?

Immediately cease use. Contact Pelikan Artline customer support line to arrange for your replacement empty bottle. Ph: 1300 278 546 from 8:30am to 5pm Mon-Fri (EST).

A rinsed and empty bottle with the above batch numbers can be returned to Officeworks for a full refund.

Officeworks apologises for any inconvenience caused

SMASH Single Wall Vertex Drink Bottle 750ml in Pink

SMASH Single Wall Vertex Drink Bottle 750ml in Pink

Catalogue Number

SM26773

Recall Date

31 March 2016

Due to faulty lid parts, this product has been recalled

What is the issue?

Under certain circumstances, parts in the lid of the bottle may become detached from the lid. Small parts can become a choking hazard.

What should I do?

Consumers should stop using the water bottle immediately and return it to their nearest Officeworks Store for a full refund.This recall is being undertaken to ensure the safety of our customers and to maintain the highest possible standard of safety and product quality at all times. Customers seeking further information should contact Smash Enterprises on (03) 9873 8011 between Monday to Friday, 8:00am to 5:00pm or enquiries@smashenterprises.com.au. Further, customers can call 1300 OFFICE (633 423) for assistance.

Officeworks apologises for any inconvenience caused
Information